
$2,900.00

4700, WIND RIVER, AUSTIN, AUSTIN, TX,
78759
https://elevateaustingroup.com

Great 4bd/2bath, 70s home in a fantastic neighborhood! Real
wood flooring, updated bathrooms, and vaulted ceilings in the
living room. The kitchen has a gas range along with plenty of
cabinet and counter space and opens up to the dining area. The
primary bedroom features an ensuite bathroom with separate
walk-in closet. Enjoy entertaining in …
4700 Wind River Read More »

America Mergen

• Rent

Basics

https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/4700-wind-river-2/
https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/4700-wind-river-2/


Rent or Buy: Rent Subdivision Name: Mesa Park Sec 06

County Or Parish: Travis Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size Square Feet: 7274.52 sq ft Lot Size Acres: 0.167 sq ft

Lease Term: See Remarks

Building Details
Parking Features: Attached, Garage, Garage Faces Front View: None

Covered Spaces: 2 Accessibility Features: None

Garage Spaces: 2

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Covered, Patio

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Free-Standing Range, Refrigerator

Pool Features: None

Sewer: Public Sewer Spa Features: None

Exterior Features: Gutters Partial, Private Yard Waterfront Features: None

Window Features: None Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Beamed
Ceilings, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central, Natural Gas Flooring: Tile, Wood

Fireplace Features: Gas, Living Room Fencing: Fenced, Wood


